
2025 Committee Meeting Dates 

Assets and Infrastructure Committee Meeting Calendar - 2025 

Monday, 17 February 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 17, March 2025 7.30pm 
Tuesday, 22 April 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 19 May 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 16 June 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 21 July 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 18 August 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 15 September 2025 7.30pm 

 

Customer, Community and Culture Committee Meeting Calendar - 
2025 

Monday, 17 February 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 17, March 2025 7.30pm 
Tuesday, 22 April 2025 
CANCELLED 

7.30pm  

Monday, 19 May 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 16 June 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 21 July 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 18 August 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 15 September 2025 7.30pm 

 

Planning, Development and Environment Committee Meeting 
Calendar – 2025 

Monday, 24 February 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 24 March 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 28 April 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 26 May 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 23 June 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 28 July 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 25 August 2025 7.30pm 
Monday, 22 September 2025 7.30pm 

 

 



Finance, Property and Governance Committee Meeting Calendar – 
2025 

Wednesday, 26 February 2025 6.00pm 
Wednesday, 26 March 2025 6.00pm 
Wednesday, 30 April 2025 6.00pm 
Wednesday, 21 May 2025 6.00pm 
Wednesday. 25 June 2025 6.00pm 
Wednesday, 30 July 2025 6.00pm 
Wednesday, 27 August 2025 6.00pm 
Wednesday, 24 September 2025 6.00pm 

 


